Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/25/2022 11:34:46 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$49,381,517.00
$0.00
$9,820,140.00
$57,559.00
$59,259,216.00

$34,394,067.27
$8,683,151.27
$3,905,339.27
$4,138,488.87
$2,447,794.66
$0.00

$0.00
$1,793,222.00
$55,362,063.34

$581,566.23
$2,750,143.63
($2,168,577.40)

$1,728,575.26
$8,483,129.87
$10,211,705.13

GENERAL

Actual

$16,892,961.37
$300.00
$6,188,401.80
$79,840.21
$23,161,503.38

$11,563,248.85
$3,050,825.25
$1,971,547.39
$1,373,902.00
$694,826.42
$357,605.58
$0.00
$578,305.04
$19,590,260.53

$144,007.93
$1,434,571.84
($1,290,563.91)

$2,280,678.94
$15,031,368.70
$17,312,047.64

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($32,488,555.63)
$300.00
($3,631,738.20)
$22,281.21
($36,097,712.62)

$22,830,818.42
$5,632,326.02
$1,933,791.88
$2,764,586.87
$1,752,968.24
($357,605.58)
$0.00
$1,214,916.96
$35,771,802.81

($437,558.30)
$1,315,571.79
$878,013.49

$552,103.68
$6,548,238.83
$7,100,342.51

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,851,889.16
$2,390,797.51
$79,765.36
$13,322,452.03

$5,653,346.06
$942,545.24
$168,516.00
$6,594,912.91
$365,981.46
$0.00

$0.00
$1,363,040.10
$15,088,341.77

$2,839,224.63
$99,436.00
$2,739,788.63

$973,898.89
$858,545.33
$1,832,444.22

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$3,846,158.57
$1,076,960.11
$0.00
$4,923,118.68

$1,501,452.03
$414,903.63
$48,648.13
$2,429,093.38
$93,086.43
$51,827.00
$0.00
$1,320,584.22
$5,859,594.82

$1,492,874.26
$97,748.55
$1,395,125.71

$458,649.57
$4,393,700.77
$4,852,350.34

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($7,005,730.59)
($1,313,837.40)
($79,765.36)
($8,399,333.35)

$4,151,894.03
$527,641.61
$119,867.87
$4,165,819.53
$272,895.03
($51,827.00)
$0.00
$42,455.88
$9,228,746.95

($1,346,350.37)
$1,687.45
($1,344,662.92)

($515,249.32)
$3,535,155.44
$3,019,906.12
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