## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

011 - Chilton County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$49,381,517.00	\$16,892,961.37	(\$32,488,555.63)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$10,851,889.16	\$3,846,158.57	(\$7,005,730.59)
Local Sources	\$9,820,140.00	\$6,188,401.80	(\$3,631,738.20)	\$2,390,797.51	\$1,076,960.11	(\$1,313,837.40)
Other Sources	\$57,559.00	\$79,840.21	\$22,281.21	\$79,765.36	\$0.00	(\$79,765.36)
Total Revenues:	\$59,259,216.00	\$23,161,503.38	(\$36,097,712.62)	\$13,322,452.03	\$4,923,118.68	(\$8,399,333.35)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$34,394,067.27	\$11,563,248.85	\$22,830,818.42	\$5,653,346.06	\$1,501,452.03	\$4,151,894.03
Instructional Support Services	\$8,683,151.27	\$3,050,825.25	\$5,632,326.02	\$942,545.24	\$414,903.63	\$527,641.61
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,905,339.27	\$1,971,547.39	\$1,933,791.88	\$168,516.00	\$48,648.13	\$119,867.87
Auxiliary Services	\$4,138,488.87	\$1,373,902.00	\$2,764,586.87	\$6,594,912.91	\$2,429,093.38	\$4,165,819.53
General Administrative Services	\$2,447,794.66	\$694,826.42	\$1,752,968.24	\$365,981.46	\$93,086.43	\$272,895.03
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$357,605.58	(\$357,605.58)	\$0.00	\$51,827.00	(\$51,827.00)
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$1,793,222.00	\$578,305.04	\$1,214,916.96	\$1,363,040.10	\$1,320,584.22	\$42,455.88
Total Expenditures:	\$55,362,063.34	\$19,590,260.53	\$35,771,802.81	\$15,088,341.77	\$5,859,594.82	\$9,228,746.95
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$581,566.23	\$144,007.93	(\$437,558.30)	\$2,839,224.63	\$1,492,874.26	(\$1,346,350.37)
Other Financing Uses:	\$2,750,143.63	\$1,434,571.84	\$1,315,571.79	\$99,436.00	\$97,748.55	\$1,687.45
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$2,168,577.40)	(\$1,290,563.91)	\$878,013.49	\$2,739,788.63	\$1,395,125.71	(\$1,344,662.92)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$1,728,575.26	\$2,280,678.94	\$552,103.68	\$973,898.89	\$458,649.57	(\$515,249.32)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$8,483,129.87	\$15,031,368.70	\$6,548,238.83	\$858,545.33	\$4,393,700.77	\$3,535,155.44
Ending Fund Balance:	\$10,211,705.13	\$17,312,047.64	\$7,100,342.51	\$1,832,444.22	\$4,852,350.34	\$3,019,906.12
-						

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.